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RoboCup2004 - Rescue Robot League Teams (Pre-Registered)
FEBRUARY 1, 2004

COUNTRY
TEAM
ORGANIZATION
LEADER
EMAIL 

CANADA 
Keystone Rescue 
University Of Manitoba
Jacky Baltes 
jacky@cs.umanitoba.ca
 www.cs.umanitoba.ca/~jacky
Czech Republic
Robohemia (Robrno)  
Brno University Of Technology
Ludek Zalud 
zalud@feec.vutbr.cz
FINLAND
Botnia Rescue
Vaasa Polytechnic
Nadir Ould-Khessal
nok@puv.fi



FRANCE 
ME1 - Mantes Explorer 1  
University Of Versailles
Pierre Blazevic 
blazevic@lrv.uvsq.fr


GERMANY 
IUB  
International University Bremen
Andreas Birk 
a.birk@iu-bremen.de
http://www.iu-bremen.de/ses/abirk/


GERMANY 
Red AIS  
Fraunhofer Institute AIS
Rainer Worst 
rainer.worst@ais.fraunhofer.de


GERMANY 
Rescue Team Humboldt  
Humboldt University Berlin
Lisa Thalheim 
thalheim@informatik.hu-berlin.de
IRAN 
Ali  
Qazvin Azad University
Ali Moosai 
sam_team@yahoo.com


IRAN 
BAM  
Islamic Azad Univ Central Tehran 
AmirMehdi KhademAstaneh 
amastaneh@yahoo.com


IRAN 
Caspian  
I.K. International University
H. Zarabadipour 
hsoleymani@ikiu.ac.ir


IRAN 
CEDRA  
Sharif University Of Technlogy
Ali Meghdari 
meghdari@sharif.edu
 http://www.sharif.edu/about/offices/eduvpoff.htm


IRAN 
Electro-civil  
Azad University Of Dezful
Vahid Khorramshahi 
vahidhouse@yahoo.com


IRAN 
IAUT  
Islamic Azad Univ of Tehran Markaz
Behnam Azimi 
Behnam_1979@yahoo.com www.iautelectronic.com/rescue.htm


IRAN 
Iran Red Crescent Society
Iran Red Crescent Society
Kaveh Beigi 
kavehmb2000@yahoo.com


IRAN 
MRL (Naji)  
Iran Univ Of Science And Tech.
Ali Shahri 
shahri@iust.ac.ir


IRAN 
OFOGH  
Central Tehran University
Mehdi Tavassoli 
mehditavassoli@iauctb.org


IRAN 
Phonix R.T.  
MPC
Arash Raessi 
arash322@yahoo.com


IRAN 
Pouyesh  
Qazvin Azad University
Darghi
pouyeshteam@yahoo.com


IRAN 
Prometheus  
Islamic Azad University
Farzad Kohantorabi 
torabi@safineh.net


IRAN 
Rescues Heroes  
IDRO
Hatef Aria 
inviscid_flow@yahoo.com


IRAN 
Resquake  
K.N. Toosi University Of Tech.
Ehsan Mihankhah 
ehsanmihankhah@yahoo.com
IRAN 
Safe Robo  
Tabriz University
Iraj Hassanzadeh 
izadeh@tabrizu.ac.ir


IRAN 
Sepanta  
Sepanta Robotic Research Foundation
Mehdi Salmani 
m.salmani@srrf.net
  www.srrf.net/robocup/rescue-robot


IRAN 
Shahed  
Iran Shahed Scholars Center
Mohsen Rahnavard 
rahnavard@yahoo.com


IRAN 
Soorena  
K.N.T. University Of Technology
Soorena Group 
soorena_robotics@hotmail.com


IRAN 
Soushians  
University Of Tehran
Hossein Ghazanfary 
h.ghazanfary@ece.ut.ac.ir


IRAN 
Spider  
Amirkabir University Of Technology
A.H. Sharif 
aut_robotics@yahoo.com


ITALY 
Alcor  
Universita Di Roma "La Sapienza"
Andrea Carbone 
carbone@dis.uniroma1.it


ITALY
SPQR
Univ Degli Studi Di Roma
Daniele Nardi
nardi@dis.uniroma1.it



JAPAN 
Nutech  
Nagaoka Univ Of Technology
Tetsuya Kimura 
kimura@mech.nagaokaut.ac.jp


JAPAN 
ReAL  
Tokyo Institute Of Technology
Arai Masayuki 
arai@robotics.mes.titech.ac.jp


JAPAN 
Sinobi  
Univ of Electro-Communications
Naoji Shiroma 
naoji@hi.mce.uec.ac.jp


JAPAN 
Toin Pelican  
Toin University Of Yokohama
Eiji Koyanagi 
koyanagi@cc.toin.ac.jp


JAPAN 
UMRS  
Kobe City College Of Technology
Shigeru Kobayashi 
kobayash@kobe-kosen.ac.jp


PORTUGAL
IPG Team
Instituto Politecnico Da Guarda
Carlos Carreto
ccarreto@ipg.pt



SWEDEN
RFC Uppsala
Uppsala Univ
Jakob Carlstrom
jakob.carlstrom@it.uu.se



USA
Scarabs
Club Team
Michael Randall
mr_mr@earthlink.net
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